

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2266

Page 1, line 1, after the second comma insert "and"

Page 1, line 2, remove ", and section 43-17.2-08"

Page 2, line 1, remove the overstrike over "~~up to~~", after the first "~~five~~" insert "ten", remove the overstrike over "~~recipients in~~", after the second "~~five~~" insert "ten", and remove the overstrike over "~~communities~~"

Page 2, line 2, remove "any number of recipients and communities"

Page 2, line 3, after "program" insert ", subject to the availability of funding for this purpose"

Page 2, line 26, remove the overstrike over "~~four~~" and remove "three"

Page 2, remove lines 28 through 31

Renumber accordingly